COURSE

ACC1113
ACC2103
ACC2103
ACC2203
ACC2203
AP 2134

ART1103
ART1113
ART1213
ART2203
ART2213
ASL2613
BC 2113

BIO1114

BIO1114

BM 1103
BM 1103
BM 2513
CD 2543
CD 2593
CD 2813
CD1243

CD1353
CHM1114
CHM1214

CIS1113

COURSE NAME

Intro To Accounting

Fund Fin Accounting
Fund Fin Accounting
Fund Fin Accounting
Fund Manage Account
Hum Anat And Phy li
Ceramics |

Art Appreciation

Drawing |

Ceramics li

Drawing i

American Sign Language
Business Communications
Gen Bio Science

Gen Bio Science

Intro To Business

Intro To Business

Bus Mnge Intrn |

Crtive Arts For Chld

The School-Age Child
Spec Prob Childdev
Health Safety And Nutrition

A Child's World
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry li

Computer Application

ISBN

9781259656033

9780077633059
9781259621758
9780077633059
9781259621758
9780077927042
NO TEXTBOOK
9780073379319
NO TEXTBOOK
NO TEXTBOOK
NO TEXTBOOK
9781581212105
9781285858913
9781259294983
9781259638251

9781259310034
9781259676451

9781111298098
9781111298135
NO TEXTBOOK
978111129837

9780078035432
9780133884517
9780133884517

9781305775435

Murray State College
Summer 2016 Textbook List

AUTHOR

HADDOCK
WILD
WILD
WILD
WILD
MCKINLEY

GETLEIN

SMITH
GUFFEY
GUFFEY
HOEFNAGELS

NICKELS

NICKELS

MAYESKY
CLICK

MAROTZ

MARTORELL

TITLE
COLLEGE ACCOUNTING A CONTEMPORARY
APPROACH

FINCL& MANGRL ACCOUNTING CONNECT ONLY
FINCL & MANGRL ACCOUNTING Bundle

FINCL & MANGRL ACCOUNTING CONNECT ONLY
FINCL & MANGRL ACCOUNTING BUNDLE
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY PKG

LIVING WITH ART
DRAWING |

DRAWING I

SIGNING NATURALLY STU WKBK

ESSENTIALS OF BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
BIOLOGY:THE ESSENTIALS connect only

BIOLOGY:THE ESSENTIALS

UNDERSTANDING BUSINESS CONNECT W/EBOOK

UNDERSTANDING BUSINESS BOOK W/CONNECT

CREATIVE ACT F/YOUNG CHILD

CARING FOR SCHOOL-AGE CHILD

HEALTH SAFETY AND NUTRITION
A CHILD'S WORLD INFANCY THROUGH
ADOLESCENCE

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND MICROSOFT OFFICE
2013

NEW

EDITION PRICE

o O O O W

11

10

11

11

10

13

265.00
260.00
522.00
260.00
522.00
501.00

330.00

120.00
327.00
170.00

329.00

240.00

473.00

304.00

235.00

269.00

320.00
418.00

418.00

246.00

USED
PRICE

74.96

171.67

168.00



COURSE
CS 1313
ECO2113

ECO2113

EC0O2603
EC0O2603
ENG 2713
ENG1113
ENG1213
ENG2413
GEO2513
GES2911
GVT1113

HST1483

HST1493

HUMZ2113
HUM2223
HUM2233
HUM2403
HWP1112
HWP2212
HWP2221
HWP2713
HWP2812
MIC2224

MOA1113
MOA1213

COURSE NAME
Logic & Problem Solv

Principles Of Macroe
Principles Of Macroe

Business & Econ Stat
Business & Econ Stat
Native American Literature
English Comp |
English Comp i

Intro To Literature
World Regional Geogr
Global Ed Studies
American Fed Gov

Us History To 1877

Us Hist Since 1877
Humanities |
Humanities li

Travel Studies

Sl Across Borders
Personal Health

First Aid

Adv Womens Soccer li
Care And Prevention Inj
Issue Awareness

Intro To Microbiolog
Medical Term |

Med Law:Liab & Ethic

ISBN
9781285776712
9781259602351

9781259294426

9780078020544
9780077724993
9780806123451
9781457604423
9781457604423
9781457606472
9780073522869
NO TEXTBOOK
9781285436388
9781319060022
9781319060015
9781259360664
9781259351686
NO TEXTBOOK
NO TEXTBOOK
9780073529738
9781584805540
NO TEXTBOOK
9780078022616
NO TEXTBOOK
9780321733603
9781455728466
9781428359413

Murray State College
Summer 2016 Textbook List

AUTHOR
FARRELL
IRWIN

IRWIN

JAGGIA
JAGGIA
VELIE
AXELROD
AXELROD
CHARTERS
BRADSHAW

SCHMIDT
Henretta
Henretta
FIERO

FIERO

HAHN

ARC

PRENTICE

TORTORA

CHABNER
FLIGHT

TITLE
PROGRAMMING LOGIC AND DESIGN

THE MACRO ECONOMY TODAY BUNDLE
THE MACRO ECONOMY TODAY CONNECT
W/EBOOK

ESSENTIALS OF BUSINESS STATISTICS
ESSENTIALS OF BUSINESS STATISTIC BUNDLE
AMERICAN INDIAN LITERATURE

ST. MARTIN'S GUIDE TO WRITING

ST. MARTIN'S GUIDE TO WRITING

LITERATURE & ITS WRITERS

CONT WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY

AMER GVT & POLITICS TODAY
AMERICAN JOURNEY VOL |
AMERICAN JOURNEY VOL II

THE HUMANISTIC TRADITION VOL |

THE HUMANISTIC TRADITION VOL II

FOCUS ON HEALTH

RESPONDING TO EMERGENCIES

ESSENTIALS OF ATHLETIC INJURY MANAGEMENT

MICROBIOLOGY

THE LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE
LAW LIABILITY & ETHICS

EDITION
8
14

14

1
1
REVISED
10
10

2014-2015

11

2012

11
10

NEW
PRICE

250.00

406.00

200.00

414.00

168.00
168.00
137.00

336.00

117.00
79.00
79.00

308.00

308.00

270.00

80.00

250.00

170.00

253.00

USED
PRICE

156.00

311.00

30.00
84.00
84.00
81.50

176.13

61.50
45.00
45.00
161.43

161.43

50.00

131.25

285.00

89.19



COURSE
MOA2233
MTHO0102
MTHO0102
MTHO303
MTHO303
MTHO0403
MTHO0403
MTH1413
MTH1513
MTH1513
MTH1613
MTH2143
MU 1113
MU1211
NUR1113

NUR1113
NUT1553
OTA2233
OTA2811

PHS1114

PSY1113
PSY2523
PTA2243
PTA2253
SL 1111

COURSE NAME
Med Clinical Pract
Foundations of Arithmetic
Foundations of Arithmetic
Beginning Algebra
Beginning Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Survey Of Math
College Algebra
College Algebra
Plane Trigonometry
Calculus For Bus
Music Appreciation
Adventures In Singing

Nurs Role Transition

ISBN
NO TEXTBOOK

9781944894764

9781941552360
9781932628333
9780918091260
9781932628487
9780918091406
9780321759665
9781932628296
9780918091598
9781111574482
9780918091956
9780077837310
NO TEXTBOOK

Leading And Managing In Nursing 9780323185776

Nutrition
Profess Manag
Special Probs In Ota

General Physical Sci

Introductory Psychol
Develop Psychology
Clincl Practic li
Clincl Pract lii

Volunteerism

9780323185806
NO TEXTBOOK
NO TEXTBOOK

9780077774585

9781259884023
9781285454313
NO TEXTBOOK
NO TEXTBOOK
NO TEXTBOOK

Murray State College
Summer 2016 Textbook List

AUTHOR

Hendrix/Miller
Hendrix/Miller
Hawkes
Hawkes
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
ANGEL
Sisson
Sisson
STEWART
WRIGHT
KAMIEN

YODER-WISE

SCHLENKER

TILLERY

MURRAY STATE
COLLEGE

SIGELMAN

TITLE

FOUNDATIONS OF MATH ACCESS CODE (ONLINE)
FOUNDATIONS OF MATH BUNDLE
INTRO ALGEBRA BUNDLE

INTRO ALGEBRA SOFTWARE
INTERM ALGEBRA Bundle

INTERM ALGEBRA SOFTWARE
SURVEY OF MATH W/APP
COLLEGE ALGEBRA Bundle
COLLEGE ALGEBRA SOFTWARE
TRIGONOMETRY 2E

ESSENTIAL CALCULUS

MUSIC AN APPRECIATION BRIEF

LEADING AND MANAGING IN NURSING

WILLIAMS ESSTLS OF NUTRITION

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY:AN INTRO
LIFE-SPAN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

NEW

EDITION PRICE

N N © O O

N

11

10

160.00
230.00
164.00
120.00
164.00
120.00
335.00
166.00
120.00
437.00
130.00
210.00

154.00
190.00

374.00

220.00
398.00

USED
PRICE

272.50
78.00

110.25

99.69

115.50

208.50



COURSE

SOC1113

SPA1114

SPA1114
SPC1113
VT 2336

COURSE NAME

Intro To Sociology
Beginning Spanish |

Beginning Spanish |
Fund Of Speech
Externship

ISBN

9781308630847

9781305863453

9781111350840
9780073406732
NO TEXTBOOK

Murray State College
Summer 2016 Textbook List

AUTHOR TITLE
MURRAY STATE
COLLEGE INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY
MARNILLI-
FAJARDO CONECTADOS CONNECT
MARNILLI-
FAJARDO CONECTADOS
LUCAS ART OF PUBLIC SPEAKING

EDITION

11

NEW USED

PRICE PRICE

220.00 115.50

218.00

240.00
230.00 143.75



